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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

4th gtr comeback

No transactions performed this week.

Antkiller
Released Gardner Minshew I LV QB Owner Sat Jun 8 10:33pm ET
Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC RB Owner Sat Jun 8 10:33pm ET
Blood
Released Jason Sanders MIA K Owner Fri May 10 10:07pm ET
Released Denver Broncos DEN D/ST Owner Fri May 10 10:07pm ET
Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA WR Owner Fri May 10 10:07pm ET
Released Jordan Mason SF RB Owner Fri May 10 10:07pm ET
Traded DYN35+ #5 +1 Sat Mar 30 8:18pm ET

D'Andre Swift RB CHI Rnd 2, Pick 5

Rnd 5, Pick 11 Rnd 3, Pick 5

Rnd 6, Pick 11

DYN35+ #5 +1

Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Mon Apr 1 8:06am ET
Released Trey Palmer B WR Owner Wed Mar 27 1:09am ET
Released Andrei losivas CIN WR Owner Thu Mar 14 11:13pm ET
Released Tre Tucker LV WR Owner Thu Mar 14 11:13pm ET
Traded Blood Sat Mar 30 8:18pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 5 D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Rnd 5, Pick 11

Rnd 6, Pick 11

Ezmoneymango

No transactions performed this week.

Gorilla Glue
Released Russell Wilson PIT QB Owner Wed Mar 27 10:38pm ET
Released Isaiah Spiller LAC RB Owner Wed Mar 27 10:38pm ET
Released A.T. Perry NO WR Owner Wed Mar 27 10:38pm ET
Traded Krusty Marks Tue Jun 4 1:06pm ET
Christian Watson WR GB Rnd 2, Pick 7
Rnd 3, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 9
Krusty Marks
Released Cam Akers MIN RB Owner SatJun 111:47am ET
Released Miles Sanders CAR RB Owner SatJun 111:47am ET
Released Jalin Hyatt NYG WR Owner Wed Apr 17 4:45pm ET
Released Tucker Kraft GB TE Owner Wed Apr 17 4:45pm ET
Traded Gorilla Glue Tue Jun 4 1:06pm ET
Rnd 2, Pick 7 Christian Watson WR GB
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Rnd 2, Pick 9

Mighty Mo BB63

Released Will Levis
Released Baltimore Ravens
Released Evan McPherson
Released Cameron Dicker
Released Jerick McKinnon
Released Michael Carter

NWC

Released Joshua Dobbs

Ribeye

No transactions performed this week.

Seminoles 10

No transactions performed this week.

The Whizzinator I

No transactions performed this week.

TEN QB
BAL D/ST
CIN K
LAC K
KC RB
ARI RB

SF QB

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Owner Mon May 6 5:46pm ET
Owner Tue Apr 30 3:55pm ET
Owner Fri Mar 1 10:50am ET

Owner Fri Mar 1 10:50am ET

Owner Fri Mar 1 10:50am ET

Owner Fri Mar 1 10:50am ET

Owner Tue Jun 18 1:17pm ET
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